
 
BAY SCALLOP FISHERY MANAGEMENT PLAN ADVISORY COMMITTEE 

Chairs: Stephen Fegley and Ami Wilbur  

Adviser Contact Information 
  Troy Alphin, Wilmington 
Scientific Community 

alphint@uncw.edu 
910-962-2395 

  
Gene Ballance, Ocracoke 
Commercial 

Geneb12@embarqmail.com 
252-928-7161 

  
Stephen Fegley, Morehead City 
Scientific Community 

srfegley@email.unc.edu 
252-726-6841 x 222 

  
Bert Speicher, Emerald Isle 
Recreational 

jspeicher@ec.rr.com 
252-354-4656 

  
Dennis Spitsbergen, Morehead City 
Scientific Community 

Dspitz39@embarqmail.com 
252-726-3427 

  
Ami Wilbur, Wilmington 
Scientific Community 

wilbura@uncw.edu 
910-962-2389 

  
Committee Staff:  
  Tina Moore 
Biologist 

Tina.Moore@ncdenr.gov 
252-808-8082 

  
Trish Murphey 
Biologist Supervisor, Central District 

Trish.Murphey@ncdenr.gov  
252-808-8091 
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